Reserve

Herren

Damen

Reserve

Herren

Damen

Herren

Reserve

Herren

Damen

S0 21.08.2022

S0 21.08.2022

So 28.08.2022

S0 28.08.2022

S0 28.08.2022

So 04.09.2022

So 04.09.2022

S0 11.09.2022

So 11.09.2022

So 11.09.2022

Spielvorschau 2022

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)
SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)

FSV Wehringen

SC Eppishausen 2

SC Eppishausen

SV Wérnitzstein-Berg

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Loppenhausen)

Turkiyemspor
Mindelheim 2

Turkiyemspor
Mindelheim

FC Loppenhausen

SV Tussenhausen 2

SV Tussenhausen

FC Loppenhausen

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen

FC Loppenhausen

FSV Lamerdingen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen

TSV Schwaben Augsburg
2



Damen

Herren

Damen

Herren

Reserve

Herren

Damen

Reserve

Herren

Damen

Reserve

Herren

Reserve

So 18.09.2022

So 18.09.2022

S0 24.09.2022

So 25.09.2022

S0 02.10.2022

S0 02.10.2022

Sa 08.10.2022

S0 09.10.2022

S0 09.10.2022

Sa 15.10.2022

So 16.10.2022

S0 16.10.2022

S0 23.10.2022

14:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

16:00 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

SC Monstetten

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)

FC Loppenhausen

FC Bad Woérishofen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2
(Spielort Loppenhausen)
SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Loppenhausen)

TSV Buchenberg

SV Schlingen 2

SV Schlingen

FC Loppenhausen

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)
SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2
(Spielort Loppenhausen)

FC Loppenhausen

TSV 1863 Kirchheim 2

SpVgg Kaufbeuren

SG Breitenbrunn/

Loppenhausen

TSV Pfaffenhausen 2

TSV Pfaffenhausen

FC Loppenhausen

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen

TSV Ottobeuren

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten 2

FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten

SV Salgen-Bronnen 2



Herren

Damen

Damen

Reserve

Herren

Damen

Reserve

Herren

Damen

Herren

Damen

S0 23.10.2022

S0 23.10.2022

Sa 29.10.2022

S0 30.10.2022

S0 30.10.2022

Sa 05.11.2022

S0 06.11.2022

S0 06.11.2022

Sa12.11.2022

So 13.11.2022

Sa 19.11.2022

Wir freuen uns auf euer Kommen!

15:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

15:30 Uhr

13:15 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

12:45 Uhr

14:30 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

14:30 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen
(Spielort Loppenhausen)

TSV Burgau

FC Loppenhausen

SG
Amberg/Wiedergeltingen
11
SG
Amberg/Wiedergeltingen
Il

SV 1947 Wattenweiler

SV Mattsies 2

SV Mattsies

FC Maihingen
SG Breitenbrunn/

Loppenhausen
(Spielort Breitenbrunn)

FC Loppenhausen

SV Salgen-Bronnen

FC Loppenhausen

TSV Pfersee Augsburg

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen

FC Loppenhausen

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen 2

SG Breitenbrunn/
Loppenhausen

FC Loppenhausen

TSV Markt Wald

SC 1946 Biberbach



