



## Spielvorschau 2022



Reserve	So 21.08.2022	13:15 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	SV Tussenhausen 2
Herren	So 21.08.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	SV Tussenhausen
Damen	So 28.08.2022	11:00 Uhr	FSV Wehringen	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Reserve	So 28.08.2022	13:15 Uhr	SC Eppishausen 2	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b>
Herren	So 28.08.2022	15:00 Uhr	SC Eppishausen	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	So 04.09.2022	14:00 Uhr	SV Wörnitzstein-Berg	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Herren	So 04.09.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Loppenhausen)	:	FSV Lamerdingen 2
Reserve	So 11.09.2022	13:15 Uhr	Türkiyemspor Mindelheim 2	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b>
Herren	So 11.09.2022	15:00 Uhr	Türkiyemspor Mindelheim	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	So 11.09.2022	16:00 Uhr	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>	:	TSV Schwaben Augsburg 2

Damen	So 18.09.2022	14:00 Uhr	SC Mönstetten	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Herren	So 18.09.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	TSV 1863 Kirchheim 2
Damen	So 24.09.2022	15:30 Uhr	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>	:	SpVgg Kaufbeuren
Herren	So 25.09.2022	15:00 Uhr	FC Bad Wörishofen 2	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Reserve	So 02.10.2022	13:15 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b> (Spielort Loppenhausen)	:	TSV Pfaffenhausen 2
Herren	So 02.10.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Loppenhausen)	:	TSV Pfaffenhausen
Damen	Sa 08.10.2022	16:00 Uhr	TSV Buchenberg	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Reserve	So 09.10.2022	13:15 Uhr	SV Schlingen 2	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b>
Herren	So 09.10.2022	15:00 Uhr	SV Schlingen	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	Sa 15.10.2022	15:30 Uhr	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>	:	TSV Ottobeuren
Reserve	So 16.10.2022	13:15 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten 2
Herren	So 16.10.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	FC 98 Auerbach/Stetten
Reserve	So 23.10.2022	13:15 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b> (Spielort Loppenhausen)	:	SV Salgen-Bronnen 2

Herren	So 23.10.2022	15:00 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Loppenhausen)	:	SV Salgen-Bronnen
Damen	So 23.10.2022	17:00 Uhr	TSV Burgau	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	Sa 29.10.2022	15:30 Uhr	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>	:	TSV Pfersee Augsburg
Reserve	So 30.10.2022	13:15 Uhr	SG Amberg/Wiedergeltingen III	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b>
Herren	So 30.10.2022	15:00 Uhr	SG Amberg/Wiedergeltingen II	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	Sa 05.11.2022	15:00 Uhr	SV 1947 Wattenweiler	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Reserve	So 06.11.2022	12:45 Uhr	SV Mattsies 2	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen 2</b>
Herren	So 06.11.2022	14:30 Uhr	SV Mattsies	:	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b>
Damen	Sa 12.11.2022	17:00 Uhr	FC Maihingen	:	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>
Herren	So 13.11.2022	14:30 Uhr	<b>SG Breitenbrunn/ Loppenhausen</b> (Spielort Breitenbrunn)	:	TSV Markt Wald
Damen	Sa 19.11.2022	14:00 Uhr	<b>FC Loppenhausen</b>	:	SC 1946 Biberbach

**Wir freuen uns auf euer Kommen!**